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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81 

1 VICUÑA 
 

 84/1 69/1 88/2 59/1  23/1    323/ 6 

2 LA SERENA 
 

   142/2  69/1 78/1    289/ 4 

3 METROPOLITAN
A J.G. 

    66/1   84/1  84/1 234/ 3 

4 L.C.M. IQUIQUE 
 

     75/1 81/1  71/1  227/ 3 

5 ARAUCANIA 
 

   78/1 61/1   75/1   214/ 3 

6 CURANILAHUE 
 

 75/1 84/1        159/ 2 

7 SANTUARIO 
 

    112/2      112/ 2 

8 CAÑETE 
 

        84/1  84/ 1 

9 PUNTA ARENAS 
 

   62/1       62/ 1 

10 LIBERTADOR 
B.O. 

    53/1      53/ 1 

11 ANTOFAGASTA 
 

0/1   0/1 0/1    0/1  0/ 4 

12 BIO BIO 
 

     0/1     0/ 1 

13 HALTEROS 
 

    0/1      0/ 1 

14 VALPARAISO 
 

    0/1      0/ 1 

15 ELQUI 
 

  0/1        0/ 1 

16 ÑUBLE 
 

       0/1   0/ 1 

17 KAME HOUSE 
 

   /1  0/1     0/ 2 

 17 1 2 3 8 9 4 3 3 3 1 37 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
RAN

K 
GROUP 

CATEGORY 
TOTAL 

49 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102 

1 CURANILAH
UE 

 67/1  44/1 52/1 60/1 69/1 84/1 153/2 84/1 613/ 9 

2 VICUÑA 
 

 137/2 87/2 53/1  51/1 75/1 71/1   474/ 8 

3 METROPOLI
TANA J.G. 

  57/2 129/2 119/2 123/2     428/ 8 

4 L.C.M. 
IQUIQUE 

 62/1  109/2 130/2 81/1     382/ 6 

5 LA SERENA 
 

  128/2  84/1 78/1 84/1    374/ 5 

6 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

84/1  83/2 65/1 126/2      358/ 6 

7 ARAUCANIA 
 

  101/2 44/1 49/1 52/1     246/ 5 

8 CAÑETE 
 

 48/1 64/1 29/1  91/2     232/ 5 

9 SANTUARIO 
 

   35/1  63/1 107/2    205/ 4 

10 LIBERTADO
R B.O. 

  43/1        43/ 1 

11 VALPARAISO 
 

 0/2   0/1 00/1 0/2  0/1  0/ 7 

12 HALTEROS 
 

0/1 0/2 0/2 0/1 0/1      0/ 7 

13 ELQUI 
 

  0/1 0/1   0/1 0/1   0/ 4 

14 BIO BIO 
 

 0/1 0/1 0/2       0/ 4 

15 LAUTARO 
 

0/1  0/1     0/1   0/ 3 

16 OSORNO 
 

  0/1 0/1       0/ 2 

17 KAME 
HOUSE 

     0/1 0/1    0/ 2 

18 ANTOFAGAS
TA 

   0/2       0/ 2 

19 VALDIVIA 
 

 0/1         0/ 1 

20 CHANAVAYI
TA 

       0/1   0/ 1 

 20 3 11 18 17 11 12 9 5 3 1 90 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RA
NK 

GROUP 
GO
LD 

SIL
VER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
4 

2
5 

1 METROPO
LITANA 

J.G. 

6   3                      

2 LA 
SERENA 

3 3 3  1 2                    

3 CURANILA
HUE 

3 3                        

4 ANTOFAG
ASTA 

3 2 4 3                      

5 VICU ﾑ A 3  7  1  3                   

6 CAÑETE 3                         

7 BIO BIO 3                         

8 L.C.M. 
IQUIQUE 

2 5 2                       

9 HALTERO
S 

2 1                        

10 ARAUCAN
IA 

1 5   2  1                   

11 VALPARAI
SO 

1 2                        

12 ELQUI  3                        

13 ÑUBLE   3                       

14 KAME 
HOUSE 

   3                      

15 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

    2 1                    

16 SANTUARI
O 

     3  1 2                 

17 LIBERTAD
OR B.O. 

       2 1                 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH MEN  MEDALS 
 

RA
NK 

GROUP 
GO
LD 

SIL
VER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
4 

2
5 

1 LA 
SERENA 

9 2   1   2   1               

2 CURANILA
HUE 

9  7 2  3 1  1 2  2              

3 VICUÑA 3 4 2    1 4 3 2 1 3 1             

4 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

3 2 1 2 1  2 2 2       1 2         

5 BIO BIO 3     1 1 1  2 1   1            

6 L.C.M. 
IQUIQUE 

2 2 1 2  5 2 3 1                 

7 HALTERO
S 

1 5 3     1 1 1 4   1 1 1          

8 LAUTARO  4 1 1         2 1            

9 VALPARAI
SO 

 3 4 5 3  4  2                 

10 ANTOFAG
ASTA 

 3           1             

11 ARAUCAN
IA 

 1 1 1    1 3 2 2 1   1 2          

12 VALDIVIA  1 1    1                   

13 METROPO
LITANA 

J.G. 

  2 4 4 2 6 1   1   1 1           

14 ELQUI   2 3 2 1  1     2  1           

15 OSORNO   2  1 3                    

16 CAÑETE    1 2    1 5  3    2 1         

17 SANTUARI
O 

    3 1  2 3     2 1           

18 KAME 
HOUSE 

    1 2    1 2               

19 CHANAVA
YITA 

    1                     

20 LIBERTAD
OR B.O. 

        1  1    1           
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      198    MENESES MIRANDA Fernanda                 28.08.2006 ANTOFAGASTA A 25   30   34   30       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      198    MENESES MIRANDA Fernanda                 28.08.2006 ANTOFAGASTA A 35   40   42   42       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      198    MENESES MIRANDA Fernanda                 28.08.2006 ANTOFAGASTA A 30      42      72      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      139    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICU ﾑ A A 41   43   46   46       

2      44    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 35   42   42   42       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      139    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICU ﾑ A A 52   56   60   60       

2      44    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 51   55   55   51       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      139    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICU ﾑ A A 46      60      106      

2      44    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 42      51      93      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      181    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 42   44   47   47       

2      115    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  27.08.2004 ELQUI A 36   39   43   43       

3      98    RIVEROS VICENCIO Milenka                 03.03.2005 VICUÑA A 26   30   31   26       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      181    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 53   57   60   60       

2      115    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  27.08.2004 ELQUI A 50   50   56   50       

3      98    RIVEROS VICENCIO Milenka                 03.03.2005 VICUÑA A 35   35   37   35       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      181    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47      60      107      

2      115    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  27.08.2004 ELQUI A 43      50      93      

3      98    RIVEROS VICENCIO Milenka                 03.03.2005 VICUÑA A 26      35      61      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      156    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60   63   70   63       

2      127    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2006 ARAUCANIA A 55   58   61   61       

3      57    SANTANDER MIRANDA Antonia                25.05.2005 VICUÑA A 45   50   55   55       

4      179    DAZA POL Constanza                       07.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 35   40   43   40       

5      151    GODOY ARIBEL Danisa                      23.11.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 35   37   40   40       

6      16    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Maria                     18.05.2006 LA SERENA B 33   35   37   37       

7      187    MACAYA ROJAS Maite                       23.01.2003 VICUÑA A 35   37   40   37       

          

 9    CASTRO SANDOVAL Javiera                  01.10.2003 KAME HOUSE A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      127    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2006 ARAUCANIA A 70   75   77   77       

2      156    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 71   76   78   76       

3      57    SANTANDER MIRANDA Antonia                25.05.2005 VICUÑA A 55   60   64   60       

4      179    DAZA POL Constanza                       07.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 48   50   53   50       

5      16    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Maria                     18.05.2006 LA SERENA B 42   45   47   47       

6      151    GODOY ARIBEL Danisa                      23.11.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 45   48   48   45       

          

 187    MACAYA ROJAS Maite                       23.01.2003 VICUÑA A 45   45   45   ------      

 9    CASTRO SANDOVAL Javiera                  01.10.2003 KAME HOUSE A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      156    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 63      76      139      

2      127    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2006 ARAUCANIA A 61      77      138      

3      57    SANTANDER MIRANDA Antonia                25.05.2005 VICUÑA A 55      60      115      

4      179    DAZA POL Constanza                       07.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 40      50      90      

5      151    GODOY ARIBEL Danisa                      23.11.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 40      45      85      

6      16    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Maria                     18.05.2006 LA SERENA B 37      47      84      

         

 187    MACAYA ROJAS Maite                       23.01.2003 VICUÑA A 37      ------      ------      

 9    CASTRO SANDOVAL Javiera                  01.10.2003 KAME HOUSE A ------      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      37    OESTRICHERS ARANDA 
Katherine             

03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 55   59   61   59       

2      40    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristtel                  27.01.2002 HALTEROS A 56   59   61   59       

3      70    PAFIAN MARCHANT Kilya                    09.01.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 50   50   57   50       

4      135    DE LA MAZA GUERRA Catalina               11.08.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 43   46   48   48       

5      28    JULIO SANTANDER Yajaira                  16.09.2002 VICUÑA A 45   48   48   45       

6      195    PIZARRO Constanza                        10.05.2003 SANTUARIO A 40   45   48   45       

7      132    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 42   45   47   45       

8      73    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR B.O. A 40   43   45   45       

9      145    VALENCIA Camila                          09.05.2006 SANTUARIO A 40   44   47   44       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      40    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristtel                  27.01.2002 HALTEROS A 71   74   77   74       

2      37    OESTRICHERS ARANDA 
Katherine             

03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 70   74   75   70       

3      70    PAFIAN MARCHANT Kilya                    09.01.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 60   65   66   66       

4      135    DE LA MAZA GUERRA Catalina               11.08.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 61   61   65   65       

5      132    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 60   64   64   60       

6      195    PIZARRO Constanza                        10.05.2003 SANTUARIO A 50   55   60   60       

7      28    JULIO SANTANDER Yajaira                  16.09.2002 VICUÑA A 55   58   60   60       

8      145    VALENCIA Camila                          09.05.2006 SANTUARIO A 53   56   58   58       

9      73    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR B.O. A 51   57   60   57       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      40    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristtel                  27.01.2002 HALTEROS A 59      74      133      

2      37    OESTRICHERS ARANDA 
Katherine             

03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 59      70      129      

3      70    PAFIAN MARCHANT Kilya                    09.01.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 50      66      116      

4      135    DE LA MAZA GUERRA 
Catalina               

11.08.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 48      65      113      

5      132    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 45      60      105      

6      195    PIZARRO Constanza                        10.05.2003 SANTUARIO A 45      60      105      

7      28    JULIO SANTANDER Yajaira                  16.09.2002 VICUÑA A 45      60      105      

8      73    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR B.O. A 45      57      102      

9      145    VALENCIA Camila                          09.05.2006 SANTUARIO A 44      58      102      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      21    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               24.08.2002 BIO BIO A 65   70   72   70       

2      168    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 43   46   49   49       

3      191    RUIZ CONTRERAS Anabela                   12.07.2002 LA SERENA A 42   45   48   48       

4      1    HINOJOSA CACERES Mary                    16.09.2002 KAME HOUSE A 40   40   40   40       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      21    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               24.08.2002 BIO BIO A 80   84   86   80       

2      168    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 56   59   65   65       

3      191    RUIZ CONTRERAS Anabela                   12.07.2002 LA SERENA A 47   52   52   52       

4      1    HINOJOSA CACERES Mary                    16.09.2002 KAME HOUSE A 50   55   55   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      21    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               24.08.2002 BIO BIO A 70      80      150      

2      168    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 49      65      114      

3      191    RUIZ CONTRERAS Anabela                   12.07.2002 LA SERENA A 48      52      100      

4      1    HINOJOSA CACERES Mary                    16.09.2002 KAME HOUSE A 40      50      90      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      105    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 53   56   60   60       

2      52    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                03.10.2002 LA SERENA A 53   55   58   55       

3      94    NUNEZ URIBE Laura                        03.05.2006 VICUÑA A 25   28   30   30       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      52    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                03.10.2002 LA SERENA A 73   77   77   73       

2      105    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 71   71   72   71       

          

 94    NUNEZ URIBE Laura                        03.05.2006 VICUÑA A 35   35   35   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      105    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 60      71      131      

2      52    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                03.10.2002 LA SERENA A 55      73      128      

         

 94    NUNEZ URIBE Laura                        03.05.2006 VICUÑA A 30      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      50    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 63   67   70   70       

2      96    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      11.04.2004 ARAUCANIA A 58   58   61   61       

3      2    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 ÑUBLE A 53   56   56   56       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      50    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 80   80   83   83       

2      96    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      11.04.2004 ARAUCANIA A 75   79   82   82       

3      2    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 ÑUBLE A 66   70   73   73       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      50    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 70      83      153      

2      96    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      11.04.2004 ARAUCANIA A 61      82      143      

3      2    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 ÑUBLE A 56      73      129      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      14    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CAÑETE A 52   58   60   60       

2      25    ARACENA PERALTA Jennifer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 53   57   60   57       

3      182    FERRUFINO CANALES Natalia                26.05.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 40   46   49   46       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      14    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CAÑETE A 68   72   73   73       

2      182    FERRUFINO CANALES Natalia                26.05.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 61   64   65   61       

3      25    ARACENA PERALTA Jennifer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 60   65   65   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      14    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CAÑETE A 60      73      133      

2      25    ARACENA PERALTA Jennifer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 57      60      117      

3      182    FERRUFINO CANALES Natalia                26.05.2004 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 46      61      107      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      144    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 68   72   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      144    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 83   87   90   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      144    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 75      90      165      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      157    PEREZ CARCAMO Bastian                    23.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 52   56   58   56       

2      95    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 52   56   57   52       

3      93    CORNEJO INSUNZA Maikol                   20.05.2005 LAUTARO A 49   51   51   51       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      157    PEREZ CARCAMO Bastian                    23.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 63   66   68   68       

2      93    CORNEJO INSUNZA Maikol                   20.05.2005 LAUTARO A 61   64   67   67       

3      95    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 65   68   68   65       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      157    PEREZ CARCAMO Bastian                    23.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 56      68      124      

2      93    CORNEJO INSUNZA Maikol                   20.05.2005 LAUTARO A 51      67      118      

3      95    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 52      65      117      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      164    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUÑA B 65   70   72   72       

2      38    VARGAS HERNANDEZ Nicolas                 19.08.2003 VALDIVIA A 60   63   66   66       

3      143    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 62   65   65   65       

4      33    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 58   61   63   63       

5      89    OESTREICHERS ARANDA Sebastian            04.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 54   58   61   58       

6      125    VIRUEZ CHAVEZ Saulo                      01.02.2005 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 57   57   62   57       

7      146    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 52   56   60   56       

8      140    FIGUEROA ULLOA Brandon                   21.05.2002 BIO BIO A 52   56   60   56       

9      55    DIAZ CORTES Camilo                       30.06.2005 VICUÑA A 53   56   60   56       

10      60    ROA ALTAMIRANO Javier                    20.08.2004 CAÑETE B 45   50   53   50       

11      74    VALENZUELA BAHAMONDES Cristofer          11.09.2002 HALTEROS A 45   48   48   45       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      164    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUÑA B 85   90   92   92       

2      143    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 72   77   80   77       

3      33    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 71   76   79   76       

4      125    VIRUEZ CHAVEZ Saulo                      01.02.2005 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 71   76   80   76       

5      89    OESTREICHERS ARANDA Sebastian            04.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 68   73   76   76       

6      140    FIGUEROA ULLOA Brandon                   21.05.2002 BIO BIO A 75   78   80   75       

7      38    VARGAS HERNANDEZ Nicolas                 19.08.2003 VALDIVIA A 70   75   80   75       

8      55    DIAZ CORTES Camilo                       30.06.2005 VICUÑA A 70   76   78   70       

9      146    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 63   63   68   63       

10      60    ROA ALTAMIRANO Javier                    20.08.2004 CAÑETE B 55   55   60   60       

11      74    VALENZUELA BAHAMONDES Cristofer          11.09.2002 HALTEROS A 55   60   65   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      164    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUÑA B 72      92      164      

2      143    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 65      77      142      

3      38    VARGAS HERNANDEZ Nicolas                 19.08.2003 VALDIVIA A 66      75      141      

4      33    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 63      76      139      

5      89    OESTREICHERS ARANDA Sebastian            04.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 58      76      134      

6      125    VIRUEZ CHAVEZ Saulo                      01.02.2005 L.C.M. 
IQUIQUE 

A 57      76      133      

7      140    FIGUEROA ULLOA Brandon                   21.05.2002 BIO BIO A 56      75      131      

8      55    DIAZ CORTES Camilo                       30.06.2005 VICUÑA A 56      70      126      

9      146    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 56      63      119      

10      60    ROA ALTAMIRANO Javier                    20.08.2004 CAÑETE B 50      60      110      

11      74    VALENZUELA BAHAMONDES 
Cristofer          

11.09.2002 HALTEROS A 45      60      105      



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      47    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.05.2003 HALTEROS A 72   76   78   78       

2      84    SEPULVEDA MORENO 
Sebastian               

24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 68   73   77   77       

3      108    MORA MONSALVE Gabriel                    19.04.2002 OSORNO A 70   75   79   75       

4      86    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CAÑETE A 73   74   78   74       

5      49    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 73   77   78   73       

6      85    SALAZAR CEPEDA Sergio                    05.01.2002 ELQUI A 65   70   70   70       

7      183    ANDRARE MEZA Francisco                   31.05.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 63   67   69   67       

8      107    CABELLO QUINZACARA Matias                22.06.2004 LA SERENA A 62   66   70   66       

9      192    PORTORREAL PERALTA Luis                  02.04.2004 PUNTA ARENAS A 58   63   67   63       

10      53    AVILA ORELLANA Paolo                     07.03.2003 HALTEROS A 57   61   -----
-   

57       

11      117    NUNEZ RIOS Sebastian                     06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 50   54   54   54       

12      123    TORRES FUENTES Esteban                   23.12.2003 VICUÑA B 53   58   58   53       

13      63    KUSMIN ROJAS Maverik                     11.07.2003 VICUÑA B 48   53   58   53       

14      106    SALDIAS GARRIDO Matias                   02.10.2006 LAUTARO A 50   53   53   53       

15      24    PAVES ALARCON Carlos                     21.08.2005 LIBERTADOR B.O. B 45   51   55   51       

16      17    VERGARA MARIELO Pedro                    14.06.2002 ARAUCANIA B 45   45   48   45       

17      158    SOLIS CUERO Marlon                       25.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 40   42   42   42       

          

 58    ALVAREZ BUKER Harrison                   16.04.2002 BIO BIO A 48   48   48   ------      

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  C&J 

YOUTH 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      49    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 93   96   104   104       

2      47    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.05.2003 HALTEROS A 95   95   98   98       

3      85    SALAZAR CEPEDA Sergio                    05.01.2002 ELQUI A 90   94   95   95       

4      84    SEPULVEDA MORENO 
Sebastian               

24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 85   90   94   90       

5      86    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CAÑETE A 88   94   95   88       

6      108    MORA MONSALVE Gabriel                    19.04.2002 OSORNO A 85   85   90   85       

7      192    PORTORREAL PERALTA Luis                  02.04.2004 PUNTA ARENAS A 75   75   80   80       

8      53    AVILA ORELLANA Paolo                     07.03.2003 HALTEROS A 70   77   77   77       

9      24    PAVES ALARCON Carlos                     21.08.2005 LIBERTADOR B.O. B 70   76   80   76       

10      123    TORRES FUENTES Esteban                   23.12.2003 VICUÑA B 70   75   75   75       

11      107    CABELLO QUINZACARA Matias                22.06.2004 LA SERENA A 75   80   81   75       

12      63    KUSMIN ROJAS Maverik                     11.07.2003 VICUÑA B 63   67   70   70       

13      106    SALDIAS GARRIDO Matias                   02.10.2006 LAUTARO A 70   73   75   70       

14      58    ALVAREZ BUKER Harrison                   16.04.2002 BIO BIO A 65   70   75   70       

15      117    NUNEZ RIOS Sebastian                     06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 63   63   67   67       

16      17    VERGARA MARIELO Pedro                    14.06.2002 ARAUCANIA B 61   61   65   61       

17      158    SOLIS CUERO Marlon                       25.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 50   52   52   50       

          

 183    ANDRARE MEZA Francisco                   31.05.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 84   84   -----
-   

------      

 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      49    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 73      104      177      

2      47    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.05.2003 HALTEROS A 78      98      176      

3      84    SEPULVEDA MORENO 
Sebastian               

24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 77      90      167      

4      85    SALAZAR CEPEDA Sergio                    05.01.2002 ELQUI A 70      95      165      

5      86    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CAÑETE A 74      88      162      

6      108    MORA MONSALVE Gabriel                    19.04.2002 OSORNO A 75      85      160      

7      192    PORTORREAL PERALTA Luis                  02.04.2004 PUNTA ARENAS A 63      80      143      

8      107    CABELLO QUINZACARA 
Matias                

22.06.2004 LA SERENA A 66      75      141      

9      53    AVILA ORELLANA Paolo                     07.03.2003 HALTEROS A 57      77      134      

10      123    TORRES FUENTES Esteban                   23.12.2003 VICUÑA B 53      75      128      

11      24    PAVES ALARCON Carlos                     21.08.2005 LIBERTADOR B.O. B 51      76      127      

12      63    KUSMIN ROJAS Maverik                     11.07.2003 VICUÑA B 53      70      123      

13      106    SALDIAS GARRIDO Matias                   02.10.2006 LAUTARO A 53      70      123      

14      117    NUNEZ RIOS Sebastian                     06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 54      67      121      

15      17    VERGARA MARIELO Pedro                    14.06.2002 ARAUCANIA B 45      61      106      

16      158    SOLIS CUERO Marlon                       25.01.2005 PUNTA ARENAS A 42      50      92      

         

 183    ANDRARE MEZA Francisco                   31.05.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 67      ------      ------      

 58    ALVAREZ BUKER Harrison                   16.04.2002 BIO BIO A ------      70      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      112    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIO BIO A 100   104   104   104       

2      20    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 100   100   104   100       

3      32    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 76   81   83   83       

4      97    LLANCANAO RAIN Bryan                     23.12.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 70   77   80   80       

5      119    VEGENAS MAGNAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 74   77   81   77       

6      12    CARRASCO EPUYAO Jorge                    18.04.2002 OSORNO A 73   77   83   73       

7      26    DELGADILLO GONZALEZ 
Hugo                 

13.05.2003 VICUÑA B 55   60   65   65       

8      103    VIAL MARTELL Alfonso                     17.01.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 60   65   66   65       

9      173    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   21.03.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 60   65   70   65       

10      101    ABURTO MEDINA Joel                       02.01.2002 CURANILAHUE A 50   61   66   61       

11      3    RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Mario                    09.02.2004 BIO BIO A 58   61   65   61       

12      92    VALDES FLORES Javier                     06.11.2002 ARAUCANIA A 51   60   65   60       

13      110    VALDES VARAS Marcelo                     13.11.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 55   55   60   55       

14      169    NIETO Chandia Gabriel                    13.08.2004 SANTUARIO B 47   47   47   47       

15      61    LAGOS UCHILLAN Pedro                     03.11.2002 ELQUI B 45   50   50   45       

16      128    JIMENEZ GARCIA Jesus                     12.10.2003 HALTEROS B 45   50   50   45       

17      177    RAMIREZ FERREIRA Martin                  08.10.2004 CAÑETE B 30   33   36   33       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      112    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIO BIO A 121   127   127   127       

2      20    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 120   126   132   126       

3      12    CARRASCO EPUYAO Jorge                    18.04.2002 OSORNO A 95   102   106   106       

4      32    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 95   101   105   105       

5      97    LLANCANAO RAIN Bryan                     23.12.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 95   100   104   104       

6      119    VEGENAS MAGNAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 93   97   97   97       

7      173    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   21.03.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 80   86   90   90       

8      103    VIAL MARTELL Alfonso                     17.01.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 75   81   87   81       

9      26    DELGADILLO GONZALEZ 
Hugo                 

13.05.2003 VICUÑA B 75   80   85   80       

10      3    RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Mario                    09.02.2004 BIO BIO A 80   85   86   80       

11      92    VALDES FLORES Javier                     06.11.2002 ARAUCANIA A 73   77   80   80       

12      101    ABURTO MEDINA Joel                       02.01.2002 CURANILAHUE A 71   76   80   76       

13      61    LAGOS UCHILLAN Pedro                     03.11.2002 ELQUI B 65   70   74   74       

14      128    JIMENEZ GARCIA Jesus                     12.10.2003 HALTEROS B 60   65   69   65       

15      169    NIETO Chandia Gabriel                    13.08.2004 SANTUARIO B 53   60   65   65       

16      177    RAMIREZ FERREIRA Martin                  08.10.2004 CAÑETE B 43   46   50   50       

          

 110    VALDES VARAS Marcelo                     13.11.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 71   71   -----
-   

------      

 

 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      112    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIO BIO A 104      127      231      

2      20    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 100      126      226      

3      32    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 83      105      188      

4      97    LLANCANAO RAIN Bryan                     23.12.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 80      104      184      

5      12    CARRASCO EPUYAO Jorge                    18.04.2002 OSORNO A 73      106      179      

6      119    VEGENAS MAGNAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 77      97      174      

7      173    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   21.03.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 65      90      155      

8      103    VIAL MARTELL Alfonso                     17.01.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 65      81      146      

9      26    DELGADILLO GONZALEZ 
Hugo                 

13.05.2003 VICUÑA B 65      80      145      

10      3    RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Mario                    09.02.2004 BIO BIO A 61      80      141      

11      92    VALDES FLORES Javier                     06.11.2002 ARAUCANIA A 60      80      140      

12      101    ABURTO MEDINA Joel                       02.01.2002 CURANILAHUE A 61      76      137      

13      61    LAGOS UCHILLAN Pedro                     03.11.2002 ELQUI B 45      74      119      

14      169    NIETO Chandia Gabriel                    13.08.2004 SANTUARIO B 47      65      112      

15      128    JIMENEZ GARCIA Jesus                     12.10.2003 HALTEROS B 45      65      110      

16      177    RAMIREZ FERREIRA Martin                  08.10.2004 CAÑETE B 33      50      83      

         

 110    VALDES VARAS Marcelo                     13.11.2003 ANTOFAGASTA A 55      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 100   107   111   107       

2      34    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 85   90   95   95       

3      15    ANDRADE ALMONACID 
Nestor                 

17.10.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 90   90   90   90       

4      120    HUINIGUIR ARAYA Jose                     10.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 78   84   90   84       

5      166    MATUS ARAYA Cristobal                    26.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 77   81   84   81       

6      46    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 70   76   77   77       

7      72    ORMENO MONSALVEZ 
Sandro                  

26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 66   72   78   72       

8      185    DIAZ GONZALEZ Lucas                      31.10.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 64   68   72   72       

9      90    ESCOBAR BAEZA Saul                       05.12.2003 PUNTA ARENAS A 60   60   70   70       

10      186    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 63   67   67   67       

11      165    NECUL ALARCON Benjamin                   27.12.2002 HALTEROS A 55   55   60   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 125   137   140   125       

2      15    ANDRADE ALMONACID 
Nestor                 

17.10.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 115   120   123   120       

3      120    HUINIGUIR ARAYA Jose                     10.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 105   111   116   111       

4      34    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 110   116   116   110       

5      166    MATUS ARAYA Cristobal                    26.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 95   100   107   107       

6      46    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 91   97   105   105       

7      185    DIAZ GONZALEZ Lucas                      31.10.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 85   90   93   93       

8      90    ESCOBAR BAEZA Saul                       05.12.2003 PUNTA ARENAS A 85   85   90   90       

9      186    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 75   80   85   85       

10      72    ORMENO MONSALVEZ 
Sandro                  

26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 71   81   86   81       

          

 165    NECUL ALARCON Benjamin                   27.12.2002 HALTEROS A 75   -----
-   

-----
-   

------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      67    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 107      125      232      

2      15    ANDRADE ALMONACID 
Nestor                 

17.10.2002 PUNTA ARENAS A 90      120      210      

3      34    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 95      110      205      

4      120    HUINIGUIR ARAYA Jose                     10.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 84      111      195      

5      166    MATUS ARAYA Cristobal                    26.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 81      107      188      

6      46    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 77      105      182      

7      185    DIAZ GONZALEZ Lucas                      31.10.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 72      93      165      

8      90    ESCOBAR BAEZA Saul                       05.12.2003 PUNTA ARENAS A 70      90      160      

9      72    ORMENO MONSALVEZ 
Sandro                  

26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 72      81      153      

10      186    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 67      85      152      

         

 165    NECUL ALARCON Benjamin                   27.12.2002 HALTEROS A 55      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      11    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 100   101   105   101       

2      99    ULLOLA MAREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 91   94   101   101       

3      87    AVALOS VELASQUEZ 
Brandon                 

25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 90   92   92   92       

4      188    MORALES BUSTOS Martin                    06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 83   88   91   88       

5      176    JURE Juan                                04.07.2003 SANTUARIO A 70   75   77   77       

6      104    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 68   73   76   76       

7      171    MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 61   66   70   70       

8      109    OLIVARES VELASQUEZ 
Matias                

14.12.2002 VICUÑA A 60   65   70   70       

9      35    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA B 63   66   69   66       

10      10    PAZ LARA Claudio                         06.10.2003 CAÑETE A 61   66   69   66       

11      153    ALDUNATE GONZALEZ 
Cristian               

24.04.2004 KAME HOUSE B 65   65   68   65       

12      31    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA Kevin                 03.02.2005 CAÑETE B 36   40   43   40       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    ULLOLA MAREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 121   128   132   128       

2      11    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 120   122   127   127       

3      87    AVALOS VELASQUEZ 
Brandon                 

25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 112   112   116   116       

4      188    MORALES BUSTOS Martin                    06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 110   110   115   115       

5      176    JURE Juan                                04.07.2003 SANTUARIO A 96   100   105   105       

6      104    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 95   -----
-   

-----
-   

95       

7      171    MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 78   85   88   88       

8      35    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA B 80   85   88   88       

9      10    PAZ LARA Claudio                         06.10.2003 CAÑETE A 80   85   86   86       

10      153    ALDUNATE GONZALEZ 
Cristian               

24.04.2004 KAME HOUSE B 75   85   90   85       

11      109    OLIVARES VELASQUEZ 
Matias                

14.12.2002 VICUÑA A 80   85   90   85       

12      31    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA 
Kevin                 

03.02.2005 CAÑETE B 50   53   56   56       

 

 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      99    ULLOLA MAREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 L.C.M. IQUIQUE A 101      128      229      

2      11    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 101      127      228      

3      87    AVALOS VELASQUEZ 
Brandon                 

25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 92      116      208      

4      188    MORALES BUSTOS Martin                    06.01.2002 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

A 88      115      203      

5      176    JURE Juan                                04.07.2003 SANTUARIO A 77      105      182      

6      104    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 76      95      171      

7      171    MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

B 70      88      158      

8      109    OLIVARES VELASQUEZ 
Matias                

14.12.2002 VICUÑA A 70      85      155      

9      35    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA B 66      88      154      

10      10    PAZ LARA Claudio                         06.10.2003 CAÑETE A 66      86      152      

11      153    ALDUNATE GONZALEZ 
Cristian               

24.04.2004 KAME HOUSE B 65      85      150      

12      31    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA 
Kevin                 

03.02.2005 CAÑETE B 40      56      96      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      111    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 115   120   122   122       

2      124    ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUÑA A 110   116   121   121       

3      36    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 80   84   88   88       

4      69    JIMENEZ URRUTIA Pablo                    11.11.2003 VALPARAISO A 78   83   88   83       

5      41    MEDALLA STUARDO Felipe                   26.02.2002 KAME HOUSE A 65   71   72   72       

6      23    FERNANDEZ Jose                           19.02.2002 SANTUARIO A 65   71   75   71       

7      184    AGUILERA CORTEZ Alexis                   15.07.2003 VALPARAISO A 68   68   71   71       

8      197    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 ELQUI A 70   75   75   70       

9      59    CABEZAS PAILLACAR Diego                  21.09.2004 SANTUARIO A 60   70   75   70       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      111    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 135   140   143   143       

2      124    ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUÑA A 130   137   142   142       

3      36    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 98   105   109   109       

4      69    JIMENEZ URRUTIA Pablo                    11.11.2003 VALPARAISO A 102   106   110   106       

5      197    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 ELQUI A 90   95   101   95       

6      41    MEDALLA STUARDO Felipe                   26.02.2002 KAME HOUSE A 90   95   95   90       

7      184    AGUILERA CORTEZ Alexis                   15.07.2003 VALPARAISO A 90   94   94   90       

8      23    FERNANDEZ Jose                           19.02.2002 SANTUARIO A 85   90   94   90       

9      59    CABEZAS PAILLACAR Diego                  21.09.2004 SANTUARIO A 85   90   90   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      111    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 122      143      265      

2      124    ALVARES CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUÑA A 121      142      263      

3      36    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 88      109      197      

4      69    JIMENEZ URRUTIA Pablo                    11.11.2003 VALPARAISO A 83      106      189      

5      197    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 ELQUI A 70      95      165      

6      41    MEDALLA STUARDO Felipe                   26.02.2002 KAME HOUSE A 72      90      162      

7      184    AGUILERA CORTEZ Alexis                   15.07.2003 VALPARAISO A 71      90      161      

8      23    FERNANDEZ Jose                           19.02.2002 SANTUARIO A 71      90      161      

9      59    CABEZAS PAILLACAR Diego                  21.09.2004 SANTUARIO A 70      90      160      

 

 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      155    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 78   83   87   87       

2      83    CUEVAS VARGAS Rafael                     25.07.2003 LAUTARO A 80   84   86   84       

3      154    FREIRE ANDRADE Abel                      31.08.2002 VICUÑA A 75   80   85   75       

4      131    JORQUERA GALLEGUILLOS Marcelo            30.12.2002 ELQUI A 71   71   76   71       

          

 66    GAIBOR BARRIENTOS Elias                  19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A 62   62   65   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      155    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 100   105   110   110       

2      154    FREIRE ANDRADE Abel                      31.08.2002 VICUÑA A 95   95   98   98       

3      131    JORQUERA GALLEGUILLOS Marcelo            30.12.2002 ELQUI A 90   96   96   96       

4      83    CUEVAS VARGAS Rafael                     25.07.2003 LAUTARO A 90   93   94   94       

5      66    GAIBOR BARRIENTOS Elias                  19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A 70   70   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      155    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 87      110      197      

2      83    CUEVAS VARGAS Rafael                     25.07.2003 LAUTARO A 84      94      178      

3      154    FREIRE ANDRADE Abel                      31.08.2002 VICUÑA A 75      98      173      

4      131    JORQUERA GALLEGUILLOS Marcelo            30.12.2002 ELQUI A 71      96      167      

         

 66    GAIBOR BARRIENTOS Elias                  19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A ------      75      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      189    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 81   86   86   86       

2      76    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 80   85   85   85       

3      172    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                    16.04.2004 CURANILAHUE A 65   70   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      189    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 105   110   120   120       

2      76    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 104   110   110   104       

3      172    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                    16.04.2004 CURANILAHUE A 90   95   100   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      189    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 86      120      206      

2      76    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 85      104      189      

3      172    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                    16.04.2004 CURANILAHUE A 75      100      175      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

                         Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 
YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  SNATCH 

YOUTH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      30    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 82   90   95   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      30    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 102   114   122   114       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL SUB 17 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   21.06.2019 23.06.2019 

YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      30    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 90      114      204      

 

 


